AVOHK Reservoir Series 2019-20 - Race 2 (Tai Lam Chung Reservoir)
Date : 23rd November 2019
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Men's 45-49
Men's 35-39
Men's 35-39
Men's 40-44
Men's 35-39
Men's 35-39
Men's 50-54
Men's 35-39
Men's 40-44
Men's 16-34
Men's 35-39
Men's 35-39
Men's 45-49
Men's 35-39
Men's 16-34
Men's 16-34
Men's 35-39
Men's 40-44
Men's 40-44
Ladies' 45-49
Men's 40-44
Men's 50-54
Men's 45-49
Men's 45-49
Men's 16-34
Men's 35-39
Men's 50-54
Men's 45-49
Men's 45-49
Men's 16-34
Men's 16-34
Men's 40-44
Men's 35-39
Men's 16-34
Men's 55-59
Men's 55-59
Ladies' 35-39
Men's 35-39
Men's 45-49
Ladies' 40-44
Men's 16-34

M174
MO054
M149
MO063
M145
M147
M167
M146
M069
M023
M150
M041
M163
MO040
M024
MO020
M049
M153
M070
WO035
MO075
M100
MO083
M175
M018
M151
M104
MO093
M137
M172
MO007
M073
M044
MO032
M117
M113
W018
MO053
MO086
W029
M141

Reto Merazzi
Chris Davis

Marco Thomas Mueller

Mollica Giuseppe
Chun Chi Lo
Wan Ho Yuen
Mo Devlin
Lawrence Wong
Giorgio Benassi
Ansu Ansu
Richard Cowley
Yared Yared
Tim Smart
Tsz Long Chan
Alessandro Meccheri
Luis Hafner
Kwok Shing Leung
Samuel Lee
Clint Chow
Rachel Sproston
Gunther Drollinger
Tin sang Nam
Nai Yiu Chan
Daniel Del Re
Simon Depiets
Guillaume Burette
Andrew Sewell
Carsten Stoehr
Steve Kite
Gabriel Hok-Hang Lai
Idle Idle
Huw Griffith
Matteo Debiasi
Noel Vernus
FORD CHAN
Gary Hotchkiss
Imogen Short
Jonathan Gray
lan Greenfield
Josephine Josephine
Bryn Jones

01:03:07
01:03:14
01:03:23
01:03:54
01:06:53
01:07:20
01:07:25
01:09:17
01:09:35
01:10:07
01:10:24
01:11:53
01:11:58
01:13:16
01:13:32
01:13:53
01:14:41
01:16:39
01:16:39
01:16:48
01:16:57
01:17:18
01:17:39
01:17:41
01:18:12
01:18:43
01:19:13
01:19:19
01:19:56
01:20:05
01:20:09
01:20:36
01:21:03
01:21:54
01:22:10
01:22:18
01:22:41
01:23:27
01:23:40
01:23:42
01:23:50

01:03:07
01:03:14
01:03:23
01:03:54
01:06:53
01:07:17
01:07:23
01:09:17
01:09:33
01:10:07
01:10:24
01:11:53
01:11:55
01:13:13
01:13:22
01:13:44
01:14:37
01:16:39
01:16:35
01:16:46
01:16:53
01:17:15
01:17:33
01:17:34
01:18:10
01:18:37
01:19:09
01:19:14
01:19:53
01:20:01
01:20:09
01:20:29
01:20:54
01:21:49
01:22:08
01:22:11
01:22:41
01:23:27
01:23:36
01:23:37
01:23:44
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49
50
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53
54
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60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
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73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
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86
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Men's 50-54
Ladies' 50-54
Men's 65-69
Ladies' 45-49
Men's 45-49
Men's 50-54
Men's 60-64
Men's 16-34
Men's 55-59
Men's 16-34
Ladies' 35-39
Men's 45-49
Men's 45-49
Men's 55-59
Men's 16-34
Men's 60-64
Men's 55-59
Ladies' 55-59
Men's 50-54
Men's 35-39
Men's 75-79
Men's 50-54
Men's 16-34
Men's 16-34
Ladies' 50-54
Men's 65-69
Ladies' 55-59
Ladies' 16-34
Men's 60-64
Men's 60-64
Ladies' 16-34
Ladies' 16-34
Men's 60-64
Men's 16-34
Men's 16-34
Men's 35-39
Ladies' 35-39
Men's 40-44
Ladies' 55-59
Ladies' 50-54
Ladies' 55-59
Men's 45-49
Ladies' 40-44
Men's 70-74
Men's 75-79
Ladies' 16-34
Ladies' 50-54

MO099
Wo047
M123
WO031
M094
M096
M118
MO013
M173
M029
WO063
M155
M156
M116
MO003
M171
M136
WO069
M102
M042
M133
M1le64
M143
M012
WO065
M126
WO053
WO057
M170
M121
WO006
WO059
M119
MO006
M140
M148
WO019
MO077
WO051
WO045
WO067
M157
WO070
M130
M132
WO005
WO039

John Arnold
Sian Abate
Kenneth Greer
Alice Rosen
John Saeki
David Russell
HERMANN CHU
Augustin Testu
Martin Putham
Yat Wah Lai
Bessie Lai
Varun Tandon
Rudra Basu
Andre Varella
Sebastian Arnold
Seung Kun Tai
Mark Adams
Lynne Poelmann
Bert Shi
Mustafa Mustafa
Ross MILBURN
Mario Leboeuf
Nicolas Bresch
Arthur CLAIRE
Catherine Leonard
Chak Yan Chan
Belinda Greer
Victoire Monnier
JB Monnier
Cheung wah Pok
Cecile Douard
Wei-Wei Ng
Leung Sum Yu
Libaan Libaan
Marcus Grierson
Matthew Lau
Magdalena Cvetkovic
Moke Moke
Catherine Jane Hotchkiss
Lorraine de Beaufort
Viola To
Dennis CK CHEUNG
Naoko Wada Thomas
Yan Kwong Cho
TSANG CHI SHING
Laure Mazzocco
Natsuko Hirahara

01:24:20
01:24:44
01:25:09
01:25:33
01:25:37
01:26:12
01:26:43
01:27:00
01:27:12
01:27:14
01:28:10
01:29:21
01:30:17
01:31:02
01:31:15
01:31:21
01:31:30
01:31:34
01:31:40
01:31:47
01:31:58
01:32:16
01:32:17
01:33:51
01:33:57
01:34:.07
01:34:19
01:35:20
01:35:20
01:35:39
01:35:54
01:36:13
01:38:24
01:40:25
01:41:19
01:43:02
01:43:14
01:43:44
01:43:48
01:43:51
01:43:53
01:45:18
01:46:54
01:48:41
01:49:46
01:52:25
01:53:30

01:24:15
01:24:40
01:25:06
01:25:28
01:25:32
01:26:07
01:26:38
01:26:54
01:27:06
01:27:09
01:28:04
01:29:18
01:30:14
01:30:58
01:31:11
01:31:17
01:31:24
01:31:30
01:31:32
01:31:41
01:31:58
01:32:10
01:32:11
01:33:42
01:33:50
01:34:01
01:34:16
01:35:12
01:35:11
01:35:36
01:35:44
01:36:07
01:38:15
01:40:20
01:41:13
01:42:55
01:43:09
01:43:44
01:43:40
01:43:41
01:43:45
01:45:06
01:46:50
01:48:36
01:49:39
01:52:15
01:53:24



89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Ul o0 LT 4 P WO OO WU WwN

= [EEG RN TN
oL uig oYy Go

Men's 50-54
Men's 70-74
Men's 75-79
Ladies' 55-59
Men's 65-69
Men's 60-64
Men's 55-59
Ladies' 40-44
Ladies' 65-69
Ladies' 40-44
Men's 55-59
Ladies' 40-44
Men's 55-59
Ladies' 16-34
Men's 16-34
Men's 35-39
Men's 16-34
Ladies' 40-44
Men's 35-39
Ladies' 50-54
Men's 80+
Ladies' 55-59

M165
M129
M134
W049
M127
M120
M111
W028
WO056
W071
M107
WO030
M138
WO002
MO005
MO052
M004
Wo027
M152
W040
M135
W048

Jonathan Timms
Wing On Lee
Frank Pilkington
Carolyn Wingard-Robertsson
Peter Gray
Yan Tam
YUK KI ERIC LI
Celene Wong
Evelyn Lim
Esther Wan
Michael Featherston
Chamila Chamila
Charles Caldwell
Nur Nur
Mohammed Mohammed
Fabrice
Filobatir F
Samanthi Samanthi
Alfred Lau
MICHELLE CM CHAN
John Fowler
Ada Tse

01:54:32
01:54:36
01:56:49
01:57:16
01:57:38
01:57:43
01:58:04
01:58:16
01:59:17
02:04:26
02:07:41
02:08:08
02:11:03
02:13:06
02:15:08
02:15:08
02:15:08
02:16:01
02:16:30
02:22:37
02:28:25
03:06:33

01:54:23
01:54:29
01:56:46
01:57:09
01:57:38
01:57:32
01:57:55
01:58:05
01:59:13
02:04:13
02:07:33
02:08:00
02:10:51
02:12:57
02:15:08
02:15:08
02:15:08
02:15:52
02:16:21
02:22:25
02:28:13
03:06:33



